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Red Division

Problems

So Many Churros
Slump Busters
Rattleandroll

Blue Division

Buttfumble
Telephone T
Wallingford Warriors
Pandora Firebirds

White Division

LateHitters1

American Sunglasses Dog
Insanity

DYN22+ Crushed the 2023 Draft

Total Points

LateHitters1

Telephone T

Problems

Wallingford Warriors
Buttfumble

Insanity

Rattleandroll

So Many Churros
American Sunglasses Dog
Slump Busters

Pandora Firebirds
DYN22+ Crushed the 2023 Draft
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L T PCT
2 0 0.500
2 0 0.500
2 0 0.500
3 0 0.250
L T PCT
0 O 1.000
2 0 0.500
2 0 0.500
4 0 0.000
L T PCT
1 0 0.750
1 0 0.750
2 0 0.500
3 0 0.250

503.30

499.40

493.80

491.25

489.20

485.30

446.20

438.10

425.60

422.25

409.10

380.70

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
3-0
1-2
2-1

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

PF
493.80
438.10
422.25
446.20

PF
489.20
499.40
491.25
409.10

PF
503.30
425.60
485.30
380.70
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PA
451.60
457.55
487.95
429.85

PA
421.90
507.95
414.45
541.85

PA
460.00
425.15
462.45
423.50

PTS
493.80
438.10
422.25
446.20

PTS
489.20
499.40
491.25
409.10

PTS
503.30
425.60
485.30
380.70
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